4
Sicherheit durch Qualität
Safety through qualityDIATEST
I N H A LT
C O N T E N T S
Page
5 Split-ball probes
6 Technical data

Sets 1)
Best.-Nr.
Order Code
Best.-Nr.
Order Code
0,47 – 1,55
0,95 – 3,95
1,50 – 9,80
1,50 – 20,60
3,70 – 30,60
M000
M01
M12
M123
M234
M12-HM
M123-HM
M234-HM M234-KE
M12-FB
M123-FB
M234-FB
RM000
RM01
RM12
RM123
RM234
mm
1) A complete set contains:
Wooden box with range chart
(space for setting rings is left),
split-ball probes and needles,
standard holder MH6-51 and
wrench SW7-G.
2) Extent of set: See setting rings
standard nominal sizes.
15
Several basic sets in one box
Technical information
Blind bore probe
Standard probe
DIATEST small bore gauges, standard, carbide and blind bore
for bore hole Ø 0.0185“ to 1.6200“.
0.0185 – 0.0210
0.0205 – 0.0228
0.0224 – 0.0264
0.0256 – 0.0300
0.0295 – 0.0343
0.0335 – 0.0380
0.0375 – 0.0450
0.0430 – 0.0490
0.0470 – 0.0530
0.0510 – 0.0570
0.0540 – 0.0610
0.057 – 0.075
0.067 – 0.085
0.081 – 0.096
0.091 – 0.110
0.105 – 0.126
0.120 – 0.140
0.134 – 0.155
0.149 – 0.169
0.165 – 0.200
0.185 – 0.220
0.209 – 0.244
0.235 – 0.270
0.260 – 0.295
0.288 – 0.323
0.313 – 0.347
0.335 – 0.370
0.360 – 0.394
0.380 – 0.425
0.420 – 0.480
0.474 – 0.531
0.524 – 0.583
0.573 – 0.634